

8
C.A.No. 5456 OF 2002
ITEM NO.101COURT NO.11 SECTION-XII
(PART-HEARD)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5456 OF 2002

ANDHRA BANK
.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

W.T. SESHACHALAM.
.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Office Report)

Date : 16/12/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ambrish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Altaf Ahmad, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the appellant resumed arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.20 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Ambrish Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent argued the matter upto 12.45 p.m.
Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER